





Limit uncertainty by connecting to proven performance. With the MAYFIELD® Spine Table Adaptors for specialty spine tables we are committed to limiting uncertainty so you can get the stability you demand for your cervical spine procedures without compromise. Now you can make the right connection with MAYFIELD Spine Table Adaptors designed specifically for your specialty spine tables including the Jackson Spine Table.

Whether you want to connect to the standard MAYFIELD headrest or the MAYFIELD radiolucent headrest, MAYFIELD Spine Table Adaptors make it easy.

There's only one MAYFIELD. Only from Integra.

Easy attachment and quick set-up

Saves OR time

Rigid and stable platform

• Enables reliable support

Double-cam locking handle

• Ensures quick and secure fixation

Locking handle safety latch

• Provides added security

MAYFIELD Security. Simple Connection.

| Feature | Benefit |
|----------------------------------|-----------------------------------|
| Easy attachment and quick set-up | Saves OR time |
| Rigid and stable platform | Enables reliable support |
| Double-cam locking handle | Ensures quick and secure fixation |
| Locking handle safety latch | Provides added security |

MAYFIELD A2600M (Metal)

Connects all standard MAYFIELD Skull
Clamps and Horseshoe Headrests
(MAYFIELD Swivel Adaptor may be
required, not included)

- Standard Rail Brackets with Ultra Handle Assembly
- Standard 6-Inch Transitional Member (41B1171)

MAYFIELD A2600R (Radiolucent)

Connects all MAYFIELD Radiolucent Skull Clamps and Horseshoe Headrests via the XR2 Radiolucent Swivel Adaptor

- Standard Rail Brackets with Ultra Handle Assembly
- XR2 Link Arm Assembly with Connector (449A1030)
- MAYFIELD XR2 Swivel Adaptor (437A2400)





For more information or to place an order, please contact:
Integra = 4900 Charlemar Drive, Bldg. A, Cincinnati, OH 45227
877-444-1122 USA = 513-533-7979 outside USA = 513-271-1915 fax
integralife.com

MAYFIELD is a registered trademark of SM USA, Inc. and is used by Integra under license. Integra and the Integra logo are registered trademarks of Integra LifeSciences Corporation or its subsidiaries. ©2012 Integra LifeSciences Corporation. All rights reserved. NS4525-01/11